Thin fonn fa 1o he

doopened well, It

ducted, Including dilll stem tosts,

Glso be reported.

INSTRUCTIONS

Hled with The appropriate District Offtcs of the Divislon not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly~ddiled or

wholl be accompanted by one copy of all electrical and adlo~activity logs min on the well and a suinary of all tpecial tests con=

Al depths repoited shall be moasured depths, In the cuse ol dlrecttonaily ditfled wells, true vertical deptha shall

For multiple complettons, ltema 30 through 34 shall be reported tor euach vone, The tonn fu © bo Hled in quintuplicate axcept on
ctete land, where six coples are required. See Rule 1i08,

INDICATLE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITiI GEOGRAPIICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

i

T. Anhy T. Ca nyon
T. Salt T Slmwr.\ ’
B salt 1006 T. Atoka :
T. Yates T. Miss !
T. 7 Rivers 1583 ’I;, Devonian 4
T. Queen 2205 I" Siluri‘an' . — ;
T. Grayburg 2518 Te-Montoya PN NS
T. San Andres 2620 T. Simpson
T. Glorieta T. McKee
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash
T. Tubb T. Granite
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand
T. Abo T. Bone Springs
T. Wolfcamp T.
T. Penn T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T.
0IL OR GAS
Mo. 1, from. e . 1586 to 1603
No. 2, from...... ... 22?4 to 2310
No. 3, from 2706 to 2720

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Ojo Alamo

Penn. 'B"’

T. Kirtland-Fruitland
T. Pictured Cliffs
T. CIliff House

Penn. “C”’

Penn, ‘D"

Leadville

T. Menefee

Madison

T. Point Lookout

T. Mancos

Elbert

McCracken

T. Gallup

Ignacio Qtzte

SS9 38339 3d 3834

Base Greenhorn Granite
T. Dakota

T. Morrison

T. Todilto

T. Entrada

T. Wingate

T. Chinle

T. Permian

T. Penn ‘A"

SANDS OR ZONES

No. 4, from 2770 . 2780
No. 3, froma

No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water roec in hole,

Mo. 1, from to wdets e -
No. 2, from.. to feet. R
Iio. 8, from to feet, e
TR T 11 V52 T, [ K 20 T . fect. ...
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch cdditional sheets if necessary)

From To I‘:c}‘::::: Formation From To T':::;:i‘t‘ Formation

350 | 1010 660 Salt : 2721 2745 24 Dolomite

1010 | 1586 576 | Anhydrite & Dolomite 2745 2784 39 Sand

1586 | 1603 17 Sand 2784 2838 54 Dolomite

1603} 1691 88 | Anhydrite & Dolomite" 2838 2865 27 Sand

1691 2203 512 | Anhydrite 2865 2893 28 Dolomite

2203} 2246 43 Sand 2893 2975 82 Dolomite & Sand

2246 | 2283 37 | Dolomite 2975 | 3022 47

22831 2310 Z; Sand 3022 | 3042 | 20

2310 21358 Dolomite 3042 3158 116

23581 21330 22 | sand

2380 24130 50 Dolomite & Sand

24301 2464 34 | sand

24641 2620 156 Dolomite & Sand

26201 2708 88 | Dolomite

27081 2721 13 Sand

i




